
Bellucci, Daniele

31-Mar-2022

Released

IND. N�$� DIS. DENOMINATION Q.

 1  59A_1059  GLASS PERIMETRAL PANEL FABER ASS. FACELIFT  1

 2  CMM_058  2

 3  CMM_071  MAGNET Ø 16 X 26.5MM M4X5  120N  2

 4  FIA_083  3

 5  CME_734  LED BAR SLIM L600  2

 6  CMM_155  MAGNET 30x10x5  4

 7  59A_210  LED BAR SUPPORT FACELIFT  2

 8  59A_194  BLOWER CIELO EMC  1

 9  340006_126  EMC MOTOR CONTROL  1

 10  K58_710_G  BOX WIFI ASM GENERA  1

 11  330_100_ASM  330_100_ASM  1

 12  CME_040  EMC FILTER  1

 13  CMM_133  FLANGE FIXING HOOD  4

 14  CMM_132  THREADED ROD M6  4

 15  59A_017  CONTROL BRACKET  1

 16  223_110  BRACKET CABLE STOP V2  1

 17  330_100  BASE TERMINAL 4 HOLE V2  1

 18  330_101  COVER TERMINAL V2  1

 19  59A_046  FRAME EXTERNAL  2

 20  59A_053  REINFORCE BRACKET  4

 21  59A_064  FRAME EXTERNAL  2

 22  59A_173  STS SUPPORT  1

 23  59A_174  INSERT SUPPORT  2

 24  59A_175  PIPE SUPPORT  1

 25  59A_176  BLOWER FLANGE  1

 26  59A_177  BLOWER SUPPORT  1

 27  59A_178  BLOWER COVER  1

 28  59A_179  SUPPORT MOTOR EMC 50  1

 29  59A_195  ELECTRICAL BOX EMC BASE  1

 30  59A_196  ELECTRICAL BOX EMC COVER  1

 31  59A_197  COVER EMC  2

 32  59A_200  CASING 90X50 EMC FACELIFT  1

 33  59A_205  FILTER SUPPORT 90X50 EMC FACELIFT  1

 34  59A_211  GLASS PERIMETRAL SUPPORT FACELIFT  2

 35  59A_214  GLASS PERIMETRAL PANEL FABER FACELIFT  1

 36  59A_766  ASSEMBLY FRAME EXTERNAL 90  1

 37  59A_1036  ASSEMBLY BRACKET MOTOR EMC 50  1

 38  59A_1039  ASSEMBLY MOTOR GROUP EMC 90x50  1

 39  59A_1045  ELECTRICAL BOX EMC ASSEMBLY  1

 40  59A_1051  GENERAL ASSEMBLY 90X50 GLASS FLAT CEILING EMC FACELIFT  1

 41  59A_1053  MAIN BODY 90X50 FLAT CEILING EMC FACELIFT  1

 42  59A_1058  GLASS PERIMETRAL SUPPORT ASS. FACELIFT  2

 43  59A_1061  EXPLODED DRAW. FLAT CEILIG EMC FACELIFT  1

 44  A18_125  1

 45  A65_028  1

 46  A65_029  CONTROL BOX KS-O PA 68 V0 LG  1

 47  A65_030  CONTROL BOX COVER  1

 48  A65_031  GEMMA LIGHT FILT.S KS  1

 49  A65_032  BUTTON PILOT LAMP  4

 50  CME_10-01-3026  3

 51  CME_10-01-3076  1

 52  CME_10-32-1021  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  3

 53  CME_10-32-1071  5.08MM PITCH SPOX HEADER VERTICAL FRICTION LOCK  1

 54  CME_026  1

 55  CME_742  -  4

 56  CME_022012055  1

 57  CME_022012085  1

 58  CME_CAVO_ALIMENTAZ  1

 59  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  CME_CONNETTORE_FLAT  1

 60  CME_MORSETTALIM  CME_MORSETTALIM  1

 61  CMM_007  HEXAGON SELF-LOCKING NUT M4 ZN  3

 62  CMM_009  HEXAGONAL THREADED INSERT M4  10

 63  CMM_059  DAMPER SUSPA 011 10289 30/02  1

 64  CMM_059_A  STEM DAMPER SUSPA 011 10289 30/02  1

 65  CMM_059_B  PISTON DAMPER SUSPA 011 10289 30/02  1

 66  CMM_086  SELF FASTENING PIN M4 X 8  3

 67  CMM_101  ELECTRONIC BOARD PLASTIC SUPPORT  4

 68  CMM_148  STABILUS GAS SPRING STRAIGHT FIXING  1

 69  CMM_149  GAS SPRING CURVED FIXING  1

 70  CMM_220  CYLINDRICAL THREADED INSERT M4 UNI 9201  4

 71  CMM_DADO_M6  NUT FE ZN M6 KEY 10 H 4  4

 72  CMM_GRANO_4_10  SETSCREW UNI 5923 M4x10  2

 73  CMM_SERRACAVO_D14_USA  CABLE TIE SER-1N D14 02336.21.11  2

 74  CMM_SERRACAVO_D22_USA  1

 75  CMM_TASSELLO_FISCHER_SB12  12

 76  K20_001_ASM  ELECTRIC WIRING BOX PP-V2  1

 77  K20_002  PCB  1

 78  K20_003_ASM  ELECTRIC WIRING COVER PP-V2 BK  1

 79  K20_701  CONTROL BOARD  1

 80  K58_001  BOX WIFI  1

 81  K58_002  COVER WIFI  1

 82  K58_003  FAIR-SPILIN  1

 83  RIVETTO_TC_32_79_MG  RIVET _x_ CYLINDRIC HEAD  8

 84  RONDELLA_D6_16_1  4

 85  RVT_003  RIVET CYLINDER HEAD MULTIGRIP 3.2 X 7.9  48

 86  SCR_001  SCREW 2.9 X 12.7 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  11

 87  SCR_004  SCREW 2.9 X 6 CYLINDER HEAD PZ1  21

 88  SCR_006  SCREW 4.2 X 12 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 89  SCR_011  SCREW 3.5 X 9.5 COUNTERSUNK PZ2  4

 90  SCR_017  SCREW M4 X 8 CYLINDER HEAD TX 15 SELF TAPPING  8

 91  SCR_019  SCREW M4 X 13 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  12

 92  SCR_030  SCREW AUTOFIL. 6X70 TE FL T20 C18B ZNB  12

 93  SCR_036  SCREW AFL 2.9x7.5 TMTfr T10 KK  18

 94  SCR_057  SCREW 4.2 X 6.5 CYLINDER HEAD PZ2  4

 95  VITE_2-9X12-7_TC_CR  4

 96  VITE_2-9X6-5_RST_PN_PZ_SPU_ZN SCREW 2.9x9.5 RST PN PZ SPU ZN  2

 100  A65_724  1

 450  K20_700  CONTROL GROUP SPOT LIGHT  1

Created by Bellucci, Daniele

Denomination

EXPLODED DRAW. FLAT CEILIG EMC FACELIFT

Rif.  

Modif.by  

Approved by 

Approval date 

Doc. status 

Drawing N.

59A_1061
Rev

01

15

*

*

 11 

 9 

 8 

 1 

 100 

 12 

 2 

 14 

 13 

 4 

 450 

 10 

 5 

 5 

 3 

 6 

 7 

 7 

 6 

 6 

 6 
 3 


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1



